The ultimate high bay luminaire
FlexPak
2
Traditional non-LED lighting technologies such as
fluorescents and high intensity discharge lamps
offer relatively low investment costs but the long-
term running and maintenance costs are high.
Are you wasting money

FLEXPAK CORD SUSPENSION 2000MM 0.08 96628825
FLEXPAK CORD SUSPENSION 5000MM 0.07 96628826
Ordering guide
RFH - Radio Frequency
HFIX - Electronic, DALI dimmable
CLO - Constant Lumen Output
WB - Wide Beam
VWB - Very Wide Beam
The ultimate high bay luminaire.
FlexPak S FlexPak M FlexPak L
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and
specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part of any contract. The right
is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement. All goods supplied by the
company are supplied subject to the company’s General Conditions of Sale, a copy of which is available on request.
All measurements are in millimetres and weights in kilograms unless otherwise stated.
SAP: 96644251   Publication Date: 06/17
5 Year Warranty
As a globally leading luminaire manufacturer,
Thorn Lighting provides a five-year warranty for
its complete product range within all European
Countries.
Africa
ZG Lighting France
156 Boulevard Haussmann
75379 Paris Cedex 08, France
T	+33 1 49 53 62 62
F	+33 1 49 53 62 40
Australia
ZG Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
43 Newton road, Wetherhill Park,
NSW 2164
T	+61 2 8786 6000
F	+61 2 9612 2700
Austria
ZG Lighting Austria GmbH
Wagramer Strasse 19
1220 Wien
T	+43 1 258 26 01-0
F	+43 1 258 26 01-82845
Benelux
ZG Lighting Benelux
Rijksweg 47 A, Industriezone Puurs Nr.
442 BE- 2870 Puurs, Belgium
T	+32 3 860 93 93
F	+32 3 886 25 00
Bosnia and Herzegovina
ZG Lighting d.o.o.
Zmaja od Bosne br.
7 – Importanne Centar
BiH- 71 000 Sarajevo
T	+38 733 59 04 63
F	+38 733 59 04 63
China
Thorn Lighting (Guangzhou) Limited
12A Lian Yun Road Eastern Section
GETDD, Guangzhou
510530, P.R. China
T	+86 20 2232 6000
Sales Hotline: 400 8080 195